2024 Fee Schedule THINK
for Domestic Students EDUCATION
Health Courses

Course Number of Indicative
duration full  subjects/ 2024 domestic
Course time (years) units subject price*
Undergraduate
Bachelor of Health Science (Clinical Myotherapy) 3 36 $1,806
HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing 1.6 25 Refer to page 3

*All prices are indicative. Full 2024 prices are dependent on actual subjects selected
These courses are offered by Think Education, part of Torrens Global Education.
g legal entity: Think: Colleges Pty Ltd, ABN 93 050 049 299, RTO No. 0269, HEP No. 4375, CRICOS Provider Code: 00246M.

All fees and costs outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However,
prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Tuition fees are an estimate only and will vary according to the study load in any given study
period. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. Torrens University is registered as
a self-accrediting Australian university by the Tertiary Education Quality and Standards Agency (TEQSA). TEQSA is Australia’s regulatory and quality agency for higher education with
the primary aim to ensure students receive a quality education at Australian higher education providers. The information published in this document is correct at the time of publication,
and may be subject to change. Published January 2024 © 2024Think: Colleges Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved. TUA-T0285

Sallaw?

Think: Education Group operates through the




Additional charges and fees TH!D[!C!&N
Think Colleges Pty Ltd

What is the charge for? How much is the charge?

Testamur replacement fee $75
Academic transcript replacement fee $30
Student ID card replacement fee $20
Late payment fee $100
Graduation ticket $255
Photcopying fee 8 - 40 cents
Printing fee 8 - 40 cents
Textbooks Varies across each unit of study
think.edu.au

1300 575 803

These courses are offered by Think Education, part of Torrens Global Education.
Think: Education Group operates through the following legal entity: Think: Colleges Pty Ltd, ABN 93 050 049 299, RTO No. 0269, HEP No. 4375, CRICOS Provider Code: 00246M.

All fees and costs outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However,
prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Tuition fees are an estimate only and will vary according to the study load in any given study
period. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd is a national
provider of higher education and training. The information published in this document is correct at the time of publication, and may be subject to change. Published January 2024 © 2024
Think: Colleges Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved. TUA-T0285


http://apply.think.edu.au/think

Nursing Fee Breakdown THINK
Domestic Students EDUCATION

Vet Student Loan

Total Course Fee

HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing e contri.but.io.n towards Student Gap Payment
fees (if eligible)

Trimester 1 $5,625 $3,393 $2,232

Trimester 2 $6,900 $4,162 $2,738

Trimester 3 $6,225 $3,755 $2,470

Trimester 4 $6,281 $3,789 $2,492

Trimester 5 $4,969 $2,997 $1,971

Total $30,000 $18,097 $11,903

The Student Gap Payment must be paid upfront by the start date of each trimester or via a fortnightly payment plan (5 payments).

These courses are offered by Think Education, part of Torrens Global Education.
Think: Education Group operates through the following legal entity: Think: Colleges Pty Ltd, ABN 93 050 049 299, RTO No. 0269, HEP No. 4375, CRICOS Provider Code: 00246M.

All fees and costs outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However,
prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Tuition fees are an estimate only and will vary according to the study load in any given study
period. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd is a national
provider of higher education and training. The information published in this document is correct at the time of publication, and may be subject to change. PJanuary 2024 © 2024

Think: Colleges Pty Ltd. All Rights Reserved. TUA-T0285



